

M.B. No. — 304

बुक नं. 304 - भा. 134

MITHOPUR

TO

RHATUL

PMAS P.W.D.

Dehri

DIVISION

Dehri

DIVISION

(SC)

MAJORITY BOOK

Book

Syranedra Singh

Author

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Actual date of completion -					6.6.2023
Rate -	29%		Below -		
Date of entry -					6.6.2023
Abstract of cost of 3rd Bill.					

(11) Providing & fixing of working benchmark / Reference Pillar - do - job

Qty vide Tm B
P.No - 9

211) Bench mark Pillar
= 3 Nos

@ RS 3465.61 / Each RS 10,397.00

(ii) Reference Pillar
= 7 Nos

@ RS 1577.88 / Each RS 11,045.00

(12) Clearing & grubbing road land -

Qty vide Tm B

P.No - 9 = 1.26 Hec

@ RS 52970.33 / Hec RS 66,743.00

(3/3) Box cutting, excavation for road way in soil -

RS 88,185.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				BFB 88,185/-
		do	do	
Qty vide	707	B		
P.No - 11	=	30.84	m ³	
@ RS 75.57/m ³				RS 2331.00

(4/4) Const. of embankment

ment with appro-

ed material -

- job

Qty vide 707 B

P.No. 11 = 18.50 m³

@ RS 26.68/m³ RS 494.00

(5/5) Const. of embankment

ment with appro-

ed material -

(100 m bus)

Qty vide 707 B

P.No - 25 = 1296.98 m³

including previous

@ RS 143.20/m³ RS 1,85,728/-

(6/6) Const. of embankment

ment with appro-

ed material -

(1000 m bus)

Qty vide 707 B

P.No - 25 = 1296.98 m³

@ RS 190.36/m³ RS 2,46,893/-

c/o RS 5,23,631.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					8115,23,631/-
(7/7) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder do. job.					
(1000 m Lw aty)					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P.No - 22					
= 4029.25 m ³					
@ RS 192.04/m ³					RS 7,73,777/-
(8/8) Const. of C.S.B					
by well graded material do. job.					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P.No - 17 = 1105.20 m ³					
P.No - 4 = 73.875					
(P.C.C.)					
T = 1179.075 m ³					
@ RS 1945.18/m ³					RS 22,93,513/-
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of W.B					
m grade - 3 -					
do. job.					
Qty. wide Tm B					
P.No 4 = 48.7965					
(C.C.)					
P.No 15 = 6.609					
(C.C.)					
P.No 18 = 383.75					
(B.T.)					
Total = 439.1555 m ³					
@ RS 2900.80/m ³					RS 12,73,902/-
Continuation					RS 48,64,823/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BF 134	8,64,823/-
10/10) Providing and applying primer coat -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 16					
= 5116.65 m ²					
@ 1341.68 / m ²					13,13,262/-
11/11) Providing & applying Jack coat - do job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 17					
= 5116.65 m ²					
@ 1314.23 / m ²					13,72,810.00
12/12) Providing, laying & rolling of closed graded premix sur- facing - do - job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 16					
= 5116.65 m ²					
@ 193.48 / m ²					13,89,969/-
13/13) Const. of un-corr formwork cement concrete pavement - do - job					
				10 1361	40,864/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			81	136	1,40,864/-
Qty vide Tom B					
P.No - 19					
=	235	872	m ³		
limited to					
235.62 m ³					
@ Rs 6131.40/m ³					Rs 14,44,680/-
(14/14) laying brick					
soling layer on					
do job					
Qty vide Tom B					
P.No - 22 =	160	85	m ²		
@ Rs 459.43/m ²					Rs 73,899/-
(15/15) providing &					
fixing of km &					
200 m post					
job					
Qty vide Tom B					
P.No - 18					
(i) ordinary km post					
= 3 Nos					
@ Rs 1898.77/Each					Rs 5696.02
(ii) 200 m stone					
= 8 Nos					
@ Rs 544.94/Each					Rs 4360/-
(16/16) providing & fixing					
of typical m.m.d.s.m					
information sign					
					Rs 76,89,499/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
				81177,39,617/-
Qty. visible T.M.B				
P.No - 20				
(i) 600 mm equilateral				
& triangle = 12 Nos				
@ Rs 3565.98/each				Rs 42,792/-
(ii) 600 mm circular				
= 6 Nos				
@ Rs 4790.84/Nos				Rs 28,745/-
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm				
rectangular				
= 2 Nos				
@ Rs 6690.81/each				Rs 13382/-
(iv) 600 mm x 150 mm				
rectangular				
= 6 Nos				
@ Rs 4665.46/each				Rs 27,993/-
(v) 900 mm side				
octagon = 2 Nos				
@ Rs 8542.56/each				Rs 17,085/-
(20/20) Providing and				
laying of hot				
applied thermos-				
plastic compound				
90 - jobs				
B.T. road				
Qty. visible T.M.B				
P.No-20 = 276.20 m ²				
@ Rs 721.95/m ²				Rs 1,99,403/-
				Rs 8,069,017/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F.P 80,69,017/-
(21/21) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm th. do job (g.m.c.c.)					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No. 21 = 77 m ²					
@ 810.76/m ²					Rs 62,429/-
(22/22) Planting of trees do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No. 21 = 176 Nos					
@ 844.59/each					Rs 1,48,648/-
(23/23) E.W. excavation in foundation - do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No. 10 = 93.96 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³					Rs 26,223.00
(24/24) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations - do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No. 10 = 17.075 m ³					
@ Rs 4266.69/m ³					Rs 72,854.00
					Rs 83,79,171.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BFPS 83,79,17/-00
(25/25) Plain / Reinforced cement concrete in substructure - old - job (F.C.C M-20)					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 10					
= 90.992 m ³					
@ RS 5020.30/m ³					RS 4,56,807/-
(26/26) Painting on parapet wall (Black & white strips) - old - job					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No. 21					
= 74.88 m ²					
@ RS 100.76/m ²					RS 75452.00
(27/27) Providing & laying R.C.C pipe NP3 for culverts - old - job					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 10 = 45 RM					
@ RS 1986.04/RM					RS 89,372/-
(28/28) Dismantling of existing					
					2.00 RS 89,32,895/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134³⁵

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			Bf	PS 89,32,895/-
Job				
Qty. nicole TMB				
P.No - 10				
(1) Cement Concrete				
= 0.60 m ³				
@ RS 497.81/m ³				PS 299500
(29/30) Dismantling of				
existing structures				
Job				
Cement mortar				
= 17.33 m ³				
@ RS 235.98/m ³				PS 4090200
(30/31) Removing all				
items of H.P				
& stacking				
Job				
Qty. nicole TMB				
P.No - 10				
= 7.5 Rm				
@ RS 181.13/Rm				PS 1358/-
Total				PS 89,38,642/-
Add 12 % GST (+)				PS 10,72,637/-
" 1 % L. (less) (+)				PS 89,386/-
" Sargimorange free (+)				PS 1,08,490/-
G Total				PS 1,02,09,155500
less 29 % Below				PS 29,60,655500
as per agreement				
				G.O PS 72,48,500/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf P 72,48,500/-
					Total P 72,48,500/-
less previous payment					
vide DM P.No - 14 & 7					P 30,95,516
Net Payment					P 41,52,984=00
(Rupees forty one lakh fifty two thousand Nine hundred eighty four) only.					
May					C & P 13.06.23
616,73					AE
50					

Continuation